
Transit

Self propel

High risk of decubitus ulcers could 
be occurred because pressure points 
are concentrated on hipbone area.

The S Ergo system promotes pressure relief by 
spreading weight over a greater area. This also 
increases stabilization and reduces sliding.

Extended seat depth to 
assist taller users in need of mobility.

The Ergo 125 is a lightweight aircraft grade aluminium 
wheelchair which breaks down to 9kg (20lbs). 
The lightweight frame is braced by a system of double 
cross braces which increase the wheelchair's strength 
and durability. 
The streamline oval tubes give the wheelchair it’s 
unique look. The Ergo 125 is packed full of innovative 
features that you would expect from a Karma wheel-
chair including, flip back armrests, slowing brakes, 
quick release wheels, detachable upholstery and the 
patented Ergo seating.



K

FEATURES

OPTIONS

111501000066 Rev. 02  Jun. 2018

Elevating 
legrest

Stump 
support

Foldable 
headrest

Spoke guard Travel bag

MEDICAL DEVICE

SUD

The streamline oval tubes not only make the  wheelchair 
look great but also add strength to the wheelchair structure.

Swing in/out 

and detachable 

footrest adds

convenience 

when the user 

transfers in tight

areas.

Swing away  footrest Quick release rear wheels

The innovative Ergo 

handrim offers handling 

comfort and assists 

with wheelchair 

propulsion.

Ergo handrim

Patents awarded in 
multiple territories.

Flip- back armrest offers

greater convenience 

if the user side transfers.

Flip- back armrest

Foldable and extremely 
compact

S-Ergo entire series have 

seat upholstery and 

pads treated with AEGIS 

microbe shield to reduce 

stains and odour.

The outrigged armrests are 

designed to provide a 

comfortable arm support as 

well as maximize seating area. 

Outrigged 
armrests The smooth edge of 

arm pad provides 

comfortable support

 but does not restrict

 the user from propelling

 the wheelchair.

ErgoⅡ 
Armrest pad 

+ +1cm    0.5kg

Max. User
Weight

F/R
wheels

items
Model Width

‧ ‧KARMA reserves the right to modify information herein without further notice.

125
S-Ergo

125 Tall
S-Ergo

104-405A2  Rev.03  Jun.2018

7"-24"
7"-14"
7"-24"
7"-14"
7"-24"
7"-14"
7"-24"
7"-14"
7"-24"
7"-14"

40
40
45
45
50
50

45.7
45.7
50.7
50.7

43
43
43
43
43
43
48
48
48
48

57
59
62
63
67
68
64
62
69
67

30
31
30
31
30
31

32.5
32.5
32.5
32.5

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41

91
91
91
91
91
91

90.5
90.5
90.5
90.5

12.9
14.3
12.4
13.1
14.5
14.7
14.6
13.5
14.6 
13.5

115kg
115kg
115kg
115kg
115kg
115kg
115kg
115kg
115kg
115kg   

91
99
91
99
91
99

107
96

107
96

16"

18"

20"

18"

20"


