

Performance, style and comfort







The Ergo 125 is a lightweight aircraft grade aluminium wheelchair which breaks down to 9kg (20lbs).

The lightweight frame is braced by a system of double cross braces which increase the wheelchair's strength and durability.

The streamline oval tubes give the wheelchair it's unique look. The Ergo 125 is packed full of innovative features that you would expect from a Karma wheelchair including, flip back armrests, slowing brakes, quick release wheels, detachable upholstery and the patented Ergo seating.













HOW

DOES IT

WORK?



High risk of decubitus ulcers could be occurred because pressure points are concentrated on hipbone area.







The S Ergo system promotes pressure relief by spreading weight over a greater area. This also increases stabilization and reduces sliding.









Extended seat depth to assist taller users in need of mobility.





The streamline oval tubes not only make the wheelchair look great but also add strength to the wheelchair structure.

FEATURES

Swing away footrest



Swing in/out and detachable footrest adds convenience when the user transfers in tight areas.

Flip-back armrest -



Flip- back armrest offers greater convenience if the user side transfers.

Quick release rear wheels



Outrigged armrests



The outrigged armrests are designed to provide a comfortable arm support as well as maximize seating area.

Ergo II Armrest pad



The smooth edge of arm pad provides comfortable support but does not restrict the user from propelling the wheelchair.



Foldable and extremely compact

Ergo handrim

Patents awarded in multiple territories.



The innovative Ergo handrim offers handling comfort and assists with wheelchair propulsion.



S-Ergo entire series have seat upholstery and pads treated with AEGIS microbe shield to reduce stains and odour.

OPTIONS



Elevating legrest



Stump support



Foldable headrest



Spoke guard



Travel bag

Model	items Width	F/R wheels		Dr.	1	+ 1		<u>P</u>	<u></u>		<u> </u>		Max. User Weight
S-Ergo 125	16"	7"-24"	40	43	57	30	21	91	50	41	91	12.9	115kg
		7"-14"	40	43	59	31	21	99	50	41	91	14.3	115kg
	18"	7"-24"	45	43	62	30	21	91	50	41	91	12.4	115kg
		7"-14"	45	43	63	31	21	99	50	41	91	13.1	115kg
	20"	7"-24"	50	43	67	30	21	91	50	41	91	14.5	115kg
		7"-14"	50	43	68	31	21	99	50	41	91	14.7	115kg
S-Ergo 125 Tall	18"	7"-24"	45.7	48	64	32.5	21	107	50	41	90.5	14.6	115kg
		7"-14"	45.7	48	62	32.5	21	96	50	41	90.5	13.5	115kg
	20"	7"-24"	50.7	48	69	32.5	21	107	50	41	90.5	14.6	115kg
		7"-14"	50.7	48	67	32.5	21	96	50	41	90.5	13.5	115kg

[·] KARMA reserves the right to modify information herein without further notice. · 104-405A2 Rev.03 Jun.2018





(**E ISO 9001** 111501000066 Rev. 02 Jun. 2018

±1cm ± 0.5kg